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Sugar Maple Mx 6-2-24
06/02/2024
Race Results Race: 1 Printed: 06:59 pm
2 Stroke
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 199 KTM 2837572 Kaiden Snyder Sullivan, WI 2 1
2 321 YAM 3029215 Alex Romanowski Pleasant Prairi, WI 1 2
3 103 YAM 898909 Cody J. Gamble Fort Atkinson, WI 3 3
4 519 YAM 5136167 Weston Gerke Tomah, WI 4 4
5 113 KTM 5091260 Ashton Graham Weyauwega, WI 5 DNS

Race Results Race: 2 Printed: 06:59 pm
Senior 40+ B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 34 KAW 5061171 Patrick Kendrick Bangor, WI 1 1
2 360 KAW 2012210 Roger Ennis Wonewoc, WI 3 2
3 611 BET 5138428 Paul Gerke Tomah, WI 2 4
4 632 YAM 5021205 Dan Zolper Melrose, WI DNF 3
5 123 KTM 491302 Troy A. Fisher Sparta, WI 4 DNF

DNF 357 KAW 5017304 Tj Owen Eau Claire, WI DNF DNF
Senior 40+ A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 YAM 474368 Justin G. Fluger Marshall, WI 1 1
2 529 KTM 476298 Keith P. Degrand Burlington, WI 2 3
3 22 YAM 315640 Mark D. Marescalco Burlington, WI 3 5
4 270 KAW 0433760 Aaron Strobebel Green Bay, WI 4 6
5 83 YAM 536344 Frank J. Weiss Fort Atkinson, WI DNF 2
6 540 KTM 239544 Matt Stratton Union Grove, WI DNS 4

Race Results Race: 3 Printed: 06:59 pm
14-24 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 54 HSK 3073112 Calvin Peterson Eden, WI 2 2
2 7 HON 5137980 Matt Miller Wisconsin Rapid, WI 1 4
3 62 YAM 5054268 Skylar Melvin Neillsville, WI 3 3
4 542 HON 5173305 Alec Muller 4 6
5 19 KAW 5147636 Briar Peterson Black River Fal, WI 5 7
6 64 GAS 2281704 Chris M. Peterson Eden, WI 8 5
7 445 SUZ 5128659 Sam Mcferren Lyndon Station, WI 6 8
8 199 KTM 2837572 Kaiden Snyder Sullivan, WI DNF 1

DNF 89 KAW 2081506 Adam J. Hebb Edgerton, WI DNF DNF
DNF 320 KAW 5019950 Brennan Dilley Ottawa, IL DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 4 Printed: 06:59 pm
51cc SR 7-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 29 GAS 5022669 Logan Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 1 2
2 611 KTM 5061811 Keegan Mcgeshick Crandon, WI 3 1
3 94 COB 5090814 Kayden Mraz Reedsville, WI 2 3
4 155 HSK 5037632 Layton Kieper Neenah, WI 4 5
5 143 COB 5053571 Jack Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 6 4
6 108 HSK 2437297 Levi Wells Kenosha, WI 7 7
7 450 KTM 5056792 Presley Olson Black River Fal, WI 10 6
8 825 KTM 5117959 Brice Eliasson Burlington, WI 8 8
9 123 HSK Cayden Johnston 5 12
10 98 COB 5065625 Jordan Gomez Crandon, WI 9 9
11 85 KTM 5115941 Olivia Staszak Merrillan, WI 11 10
12 253 COB 5146460 Colt Graham Pittsville, WI 13 11
13 112 KTM 5087730 Wyatt House Pardeeville, WI 14 13
14 58 KTM 5169153 Joanna Kolve Alma Center, WI 12 DNS

DNS 194 KTM 2396741 Fynn Johnson Lake Geneva, WI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 5 Printed: 06:59 pm
51cc JR 4-6
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 619 COB 5089048 Blaze Antoniak Waukesha, WI 1 1
2 51 KTM 5093676 Jacob Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 3 2
3 719 COB 5111380 Dax Passineau Plainfield, WI 2 3
4 122 KTM 5128061 Greyson Waege Sturtevant, WI 4 4
5 85 YAM 5173825 Aubrey Kropidlowski 5 5

DNS 19 KTM 5169795 Jax Nelson Nekoosa, WI DNS DNS
DNS 51x COB 5165495 Asher Zurn Eden, WI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 6 Printed: 06:59 pm
Women
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 64 KTM 3298916 Rylie Stratton Union Grove, WI 1 1
2 553 YAM 5014854 Janiece Brown Crandon, WI 2 2

DNF 24 HSK 2864075 Taylor J. Stephenson Hillpoint, WI DNF DNS
DNS 287 KAW 2237723 Melissa Verner Waupaca, WI DNS DNS
DNS 93 YAM 3020562 Kaila Forstner Wisconsin Rapid, WI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 7 Printed: 06:59 pm
Super Senior 50+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 83 YAM 536344 Frank J. Weiss Fort Atkinson, WI 1 1
2 710 KAW 2018716 Jason L. Boebel Cassville, WI 2 2
3 311 KTM 661675 John Stewart Oconomowoc, WI 3 3
4 121 HSK 587347 Jack A. Pogany Black River Fal, WI 4 4
5 311x HON 558302 Joe Hoffman Livingston, WI 5 7
6 360 KAW 2012210 Roger Ennis Wonewoc, WI 6 8
7 82 YAM 456841 Paul R. Marescalco Kenosha, WI DNF 5
8 21 HSK 530782 Jeff Ramsay Baraboo, WI DNF 6
9 126 HSK 2940078 Robert C. Burch Lone Rock, WI DNF 9
10 287 KAW 410287 Patrick J. Verner Waupaca, WI DNF 10

DNF 369 HON 852249 Glen Brandemuehl Eagle, WI DNF DNS
DNF 718 HON 197444 James Simes Clinton, WI DNF DNS
DNF 437 YAM 755481 Doug R. Forstner Wisconsin Rapid, WI DNF DNS
DNF 321 YAM 3029214 Jim Romanowski Pleasant Prairi, WI DNF DNS
DNF 644 KTM 606726 Jeff Oakes Dodgeville, WI DNF DNS

Race Results Race: 8 Printed: 06:59 pm
Mini Sr 2 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 38 YAM 5049639 Easton Falk Bancroft, WI 3 2
2 43 YAM 5050351 Jacob Kendrick Bangor, WI 2 3
3 334 KTM 3342337 Grant Pellmann Lake Mills, WI 1 5
4 180 GAS 2303638 Ryder Schedler East Troy, WI 5 4
5 10 YAM 5050233 Ryder Alloway Crandon, WI 4 7
6 232 HSK 2231292 Levi L. Gower Madison, WI DNS 1
7 64 KTM 3298916 Rylie Stratton Union Grove, WI DNS 6

DNS 236 KTM 5020670 Connor Owen Eau Claire, WI DNS DNS
85cc 9-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 769 KTM 3551566 Holden Lamkin Mchenry, IL 2 1
2 65 GAS 5017273 Dane Vender Tomah, WI 1 2
3 244 HSK 4076779 Archer Smith Capron, IL 3 3
4 113 KTM 5089742 Vincent Baus Plymouth, WI 4 4
5 99 YAM 5059012 Kendrick Gomez Crandon, WI 5 5
6 513 KAW 5172184 Edward Alloway Crandon, WI 6 7
7 19 KTM Lewis Johnston Jr DNS 6

DNS 922 HSK 3551139 Lexi A. Gower Madison, WI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 9 Printed: 06:59 pm
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 36 GAS 5122105 Kaden Auner Athens, WI 1 3
2 416 YAM 5022589 Hudzon Sebesta-opelt Neillsville, WI 2 5
3 7 HON 5137980 Matt Miller Wisconsin Rapid, WI 3 7
4 414 HSK 5011061 Taylor Pickel Hillpoint, WI DNF 4
5 54 HSK 3073112 Calvin Peterson Eden, WI DNS 1
6 62 YAM 5054268 Skylar Melvin Neillsville, WI DNS 2
7 64 GAS 2281704 Chris M. Peterson Eden, WI DNS 6

DNS 89 KAW 2081506 Adam J. Hebb Edgerton, WI DNS DNS
DNS 62x GAS 860589 Joshua R. Becker New Auburn, WI DNS DNS

250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 368 HSK 247344 Maxwell J. Mayer Eden, WI DNS 1
2 194 SUZ 3087007 Tyler Schubert Berlin, WI 1 DNS
3 103 YAM 890973 Tyler S. Gamble Fort Atkinson, WI DNS 2

Race Results Race: 10 Printed: 06:59 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 242 YAM 5078260 Dylan Rasque Sauk City, WI 1 1
2 222 KAW 5048603 Landen Labarge Ixonia, WI 3 2
3 653 HON 902955 Hank Schinner Neosho, WI 2 4
4 14 YAM 5053250 Garrett Prechter De Pere, WI 8 3
5 19 KAW 5147636 Briar Peterson Black River Fal, WI 7 5
6 445 SUZ 5128659 Sam Mcferren Lyndon Station, WI 6 6
7 315 YAM 5143726 Kale Westbury Stoughton, WI 4 9
8 21 KTM 5139890 Brody Moll Dalton, WI 5 11
9 286 SUZ 5128658 Travis Mcferren Lyndon Station, WI 9 8
10 221 KAW 5131713 Carson Schroeder Wind Lake, WI 11 7
11 219 YAM 5115056 Taylor Reitz Oconomowoc, WI 12 10
12 918 YAM 5156862 Kaleb Pertzborn Reedsburg, WI DNF 12
13 18 YAM 5172026 Reyce Gehm 10 DNS

DNS 528 HON 5129935 Parker Funke Elkader, IA DNS DNS
DNS 320 KAW 5019950 Brennan Dilley Ottawa, IL DNS DNS
DNS 710 HON 2384018 Collin Jaster Edgewood, IA DNS DNS
DNS 168 GAS 2021312 Mathew J. Becker Stevens Point, WI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 11 Printed: 06:59 pm
65cc Jr 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 1 COB 5012156 Parker Langer Oneida, WI 1 2
2 194 KTM 2396741 Fynn Johnson Lake Geneva, WI 2 3
3 633 KTM 5014975 Michael Dillett New Berlin, WI 6 1
4 151 COB 5089651 Benjamin Cook Green Bay, WI 3 4
5 94 COB 5090814 Kayden Mraz Reedsville, WI 4 5
6 29 GAS 5022669 Logan Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 5 6
7 99 YAM 5050225 Tripten Nixon Crandon, WI 8 7
8 33 YAM 5028334 Hayes Pellmann Lake Mills, WI 9 8
9 98 YAM 5065625 Jordan Gomez Crandon, WI 11 9
10 444 KTM 5055581 Owen House Pardeeville, WI 10 10
11 318 GAS 5054941 Tanner Schaefer Wapello, IA 7 DNS

DNF 611 KTM 5061811 Keegan Mcgeshick Crandon, WI DNF DNS
65cc Sr 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 922 GAS 3551139 Lexi A. Gower Madison, WI 2 1
2 715 GAS 3930562 Blake Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 1 2
3 675 KTM 5115931 Parker Staszak Merrillan, WI 3 3
4 82 KTM 5021209 Daniel Zolper Melrose, WI 4 4
5 125 KTM 5019718 John Oconnell Hartford, WI 5 5
6 50 KTM 5144637 Davan Herritz Reedsburg, WI 6 DNS

Race Results Race: 12 Printed: 06:59 pm
Vet 30+ B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x KAW 2318084 Devin Denman Beaver Dam, WI 1 1
2 99 KAW 5010963 Joshua Matz Elkhorn, WI 2 2
3 803 YAM 2303505 Robby A. Laurin Elkhorn, WI 3 3
4 20 SUZ 654065 Josh Gomski 6 4
5 267 YAM 5137760 Shawn Wolcott Crandon, WI 5 5
6 558 KAW 2419713 Nathan Hubbard Portage, WI 7 6
7 66 SUZ 340339 Justin B. Goodwin Madison, WI 4 DNS

DNS 357 KAW 5017304 Tj Owen Eau Claire, WI DNS DNS
DNS 231x YAM 5014388 Brady Romenesko Appleton, WI DNS DNS

Vet 30+ A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 794 KTM 476280 Bryce Backaus Neillsville, WI 1 1
2 453 GAS 624155 Brandon Marescalco Burlington, WI 3 2
3 450 YAM 444035 Eugene A. Olson Black River Fal, WI 2 3
4 / KTM 823664 Eric Leach West Bend, WI 4 4
5 22 YAM 315640 Mark D. Marescalco Burlington, WI 6 5
6 11 KAW 0433760 Aaron Strobebel Green Bay, WI 5 DNS

DNS 127 HON 1094803 Kristopher Korn Watertown, WI DNS DNS
DNS 231 HON 616231 Nicholas D. Pellmann Marshall, WI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 13 Printed: 06:59 pm
125cc 12+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 199 KTM 2837572 Kaiden Snyder Sullivan, WI 2 1
2 36 GAS 5122105 Kaden Auner Athens, WI 1 2
3 550 KTM 3300895 Ryder Stratton Union Grove, WI 3 3
4 143 KTM 5053569 Aydan Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 5 4
5 111 HSK 5115926 Logan Staszak Merrillan, WI 4 5
6 21 KTM 5139890 Brody Moll Dalton, WI 6 7
7 117 KAW 5088887 Konrad Witt Menomonee Falls, WI DNF 6

DNS 113 KTM 5091260 Ashton Graham Weyauwega, WI DNS DNS
DNS 25 KTM 2180875 Cayden Leidigh Marion, IA DNS DNS
DNS 519 YAM 5136167 Weston Gerke Tomah, WI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 14 Printed: 06:59 pm
51cc Open 4-8 w/ E-Motorcyle
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 94 COB 5090814 Kayden Mraz Reedsville, WI 2 1
2 619 GAS 5089048 Blaze Antoniak Waukesha, WI 3 2
3 143 COB 5053571 Jack Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 1 4
4 123 HSK Cayden Johnston 5 3
5 108 HSK 2437297 Levi Wells Kenosha, WI 4 6
6 450 KTM 5056792 Presley Olson Black River Fal, WI 6 5
7 85 KTM 5115941 Olivia Staszak Merrillan, WI 8 8
8 825 KTM 5117959 Brice Eliasson Burlington, WI 7 9
9 253 COB 5146460 Colt Graham Pittsville, WI 10 7
10 51 KTM 5093676 Jacob Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 9 11
11 58 KTM 5169153 Joanna Kolve Alma Center, WI 11 10
12 112 KTM 5087730 Wyatt House Pardeeville, WI 12 DNF

DNF 51x COB 5165495 Asher Zurn Eden, WI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 15 Printed: 06:59 pm
NonCurrent
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 175 KTM 438626 Josh D. Dearborn Waterloo, WI 1 2
2 102 HON 5136842 Cj Flancher 3 1
3 315 YAM 5143726 Kale Westbury Stoughton, WI 2 3
4 118 YAM 5168452 Jesse Hedrick 4 4

DNS 339x SUZ 5123390 Philip Berndt Jr Delavan, WI DNS DNS
DNS 103 YAM 898909 Cody J. Gamble Fort Atkinson, WI DNS DNS

Senior 60+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 21 HSK 530782 Jeff Ramsay Baraboo, WI DNS 1
2 369 HON 852249 Glen Brandemuehl Eagle, WI 1 DNS

DNS 76 KTM 289623 Wayne Welzien Verona, WI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 16 Printed: 06:59 pm
Mini Open 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 65 GAS 5017273 Dane Vender Tomah, WI 1 1
2 244 HSK 4076779 Archer Smith Capron, IL 2 2
3 180 GAS 2303638 Ryder Schedler East Troy, WI 3 3
4 334 KTM 3342337 Grant Pellmann Lake Mills, WI 5 4
5 113 KTM 5089742 Vincent Baus Plymouth, WI 6 5
6 99 YAM 5059012 Kendrick Gomez Crandon, WI 7 6
7 513 KAW 5172184 Edward Alloway Crandon, WI 9 7
8 19 KTM Lewis Johnston Jr 8 8
9 769 KTM 3551566 Holden Lamkin Mchenry, IL 4 DNF

DNF 236 KTM 5020670 Connor Owen Eau Claire, WI DNS DNF
DNF 942 KTM 5129946 Alexander Landry Mukwonago, WI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 17 Printed: 06:59 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 794 KTM 476280 Bryce Backaus Neillsville, WI 1 1
2 368 HSK 247344 Maxwell J. Mayer Eden, WI DNS 2
3 103 YAM 890973 Tyler S. Gamble Fort Atkinson, WI DNS 3

DNS 194 SUZ 3087007 Tyler Schubert Berlin, WI DNS DNS
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 36 GAS 5122105 Kaden Auner Athens, WI 1 1
2 416 YAM 5022589 Hudzon Sebesta-opelt Neillsville, WI 2 2
3 x KAW 2318084 Devin Denman Beaver Dam, WI 4 3
4 7 HON 5137980 Matt Miller Wisconsin Rapid, WI 3 4

DNS 89 KAW 2081506 Adam J. Hebb Edgerton, WI DNS DNS
DNS 62 GAS 860589 Joshua R. Becker New Auburn, WI DNS DNS

Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 222 KAW 5048603 Landen Labarge Ixonia, WI 1 1
2 14 YAM 5053250 Garrett Prechter De Pere, WI 2 2
3 653 HON 902955 Hank Schinner Neosho, WI 3 3
4 19 KAW 5147636 Briar Peterson Black River Fal, WI 4 4
5 221 KAW 5131713 Carson Schroeder Wind Lake, WI 5 5
6 286 SUZ 5128658 Travis Mcferren Lyndon Station, WI 7 6
7 219 YAM 5115056 Taylor Reitz Oconomowoc, WI 8 7
8 18 YAM 5172026 Reyce Gehm 6 DNS

DNS 528 HON 5129935 Parker Funke Elkader, IA DNS DNS
DNS 710 HON 2384018 Collin Jaster Edgewood, IA DNS DNS
DNS 168 GAS 2021312 Mathew J. Becker Stevens Point, WI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 18 Printed: 06:59 pm
Senior 45+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 83 YAM 536344 Frank J. Weiss Fort Atkinson, WI 1 1
2 710 KAW 2018716 Jason L. Boebel Cassville, WI 2 2
3 311 KTM 661675 John Stewart Oconomowoc, WI 3 3
4 82 YAM 456841 Paul R. Marescalco Kenosha, WI 4 5
5 311x HON 558302 Joe Hoffman Livingston, WI 5 6
7 540 KTM 239544 Matt Stratton Union Grove, WI DNS 4

DNF 123 KTM 491302 Troy A. Fisher Sparta, WI DNF DNF
DNF 644 KTM 606726 Jeff Oakes Dodgeville, WI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 19 Printed: 06:59 pm
65cc 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 633 KTM 5014975 Michael Dillett New Berlin, WI 1 1
2 715 GAS 3930562 Blake Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 3 2
3 675 KTM 5115931 Parker Staszak Merrillan, WI 6 3
4 151 COB 5089651 Benjamin Cook Green Bay, WI 2 7
5 82 KTM 5021209 Daniel Zolper Melrose, WI 7 4
6 33 YAM 5028334 Hayes Pellmann Lake Mills, WI 8 5
7 125 KTM 5019718 John Oconnell Hartford, WI 9 6
8 444 KTM 5055581 Owen House Pardeeville, WI 11 8
9 194 KTM 2396741 Fynn Johnson Lake Geneva, WI 4 DNS
10 318 GAS 5054941 Tanner Schaefer Wapello, IA 5 DNS
11 50 KTM 5144637 Davan Herritz Reedsburg, WI 10 DNS

Race Results Race: 20 Printed: 06:59 pm
Schoolboy 1 12-17
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 232 HSK 2231292 Levi L. Gower Madison, WI 1 1
2 550 KTM 3300895 Ryder Stratton Union Grove, WI 3 2
3 143 KTM 5053569 Aydan Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 2 3
4 327 YAM 5017746 Dylan Rankin East Troy, WI 4 5
5 117 KAW 5088887 Konrad Witt Menomonee Falls, WI DNS 4

DNS 113 KTM 5091260 Ashton Graham Weyauwega, WI DNS DNS
DNS 25 KTM 2180875 Cayden Leidigh Marion, IA DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 21 Printed: 06:59 pm
Masters 25+ A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 794 KTM 476280 Bryce Backaus Neillsville, WI 1 1
2 453 GAS 624155 Brandon Marescalco Burlington, WI 2 2
3 450 YAM 444035 Eugene A. Olson Black River Fal, WI 3 3
4 / KTM 823664 Eric Leach West Bend, WI 4 4

DNF 127 HON 1094803 Kristopher Korn Watertown, WI DNS DNF
DNF 231 HON 616231 Nicholas D. Pellmann Marshall, WI DNS DNF
DNF 194 SUZ 3087007 Tyler Schubert Berlin, WI DNS DNF

Master 25+ B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 51 HON 593204 Blake Kropidlowski Plover, WI 3 1
2 242 YAM 5078260 Dylan Rasque Sauk City, WI 2 2
3 154 SUZ 251650 Jacob A. Schiller Lyndon Sta, WI 1 4
4 409 YAM 5050220 Jamie Nixon Crandon, WI 5 3
5 99 KAW 5010963 Joshua Matz Elkhorn, WI 4 5
6 175 KTM 438626 Josh D. Dearborn Waterloo, WI 7 6
7 20 SUZ 654065 Josh Gomski 8 7
8 928 GAS 5083083 Tucker Ziegler Arena, WI 9 8
9 803 YAM 2303505 Robby A. Laurin Elkhorn, WI 6 DNF

DNF 231x YAM 5014388 Brady Romenesko Appleton, WI DNS DNF
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